
Sat. & Sun., October 3-4, 2015 Bike MS: Valero Ride to the River www.bikemstexas.org

Sunday, October 04, 2015 Cy Fair Lions Club Biking for Sight www.houstoncy-fairlions.org

Saturday, October 10, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, October 17, 2015 The Heroes Ride www.txwheelsofjustice.org

Sunday, October 18, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, October 24, 2015 Kiwanis Sealy Fall Classic www.kiwanishouston.org/bike

Sunday, October 25, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, October 31, 2015 Pedal Palacios www.pedalpalacios.org

Sunday, November 01, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, November 07, 2015 Independence Ride www.wallisride.com

Sunday, November 08, 2015 Katy Donut Rally http://www.bit.ly/Katy-Donut-Rally

Saturday, November 14, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Sunday, November 15, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, November 21, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Sunday, November 22, 2015 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, January 09, 2016 OPEN OPEN

Sunday, January 10, 2016 Bike the Bend Ride for Literacy www.ftbendliteracy.org

Saturday, January 16, 2016 Texas Independence Bicycle Tour www.deerparkrotary.org

Sunday, January 17, 2016 CHEVRON HOUSTON MARATHON CHEVRON HOUSTON MARATHON

Saturday, January 23, 2016 Bike Through the Forest www.kingwoodfillies.net

Sunday, January 24, 2016 Frost Bike 50 www.frostbike50.com

Saturday, January 30, 2016 Clay Walker's Band Against MS Ride www.bandagainstms.org

Sunday, January 31, 2016 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, February 06, 2016 Pedaling the Prairie www.pedalingtheprairie.org

Sunday, February 07, 2016 SUPER BOWL SUNDAY SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

Saturday, February 13, 2016 Humble Lions Bike Ride www.humblelionsclub.com

Sunday, February 14, 2016 Tri-County Hill Hopper www.hillhopper.org

Saturday, February 20, 2016 The Bulldog Bike Ride www.bulldogbikeride.com

Sunday, February 21, 2016 Sun & Ski Sports Spring Breakaway www.sunandski.com

Saturday, February 27, 2016 Gator Ride www.gatorride.org

Sunday, February 28, 2016 OPEN OPEN

Saturday, March 05, 2016 The Raven Ride - Huntsville www.huntsvilleravenride.org

Sunday, March 06, 2016 SpringFest Metric Century www.thecenterhouston.org/springfest

Saturday, March 12, 2016 Pedal Thru the Pines - Bastrop www.pedalthrupines.org

Saturday, March 12, 2016 B-GeO Magnolia Miles www.magnoliamiles.org

Sunday, March 13, 2016 Tour de Houston Presented by Apache www.tourdehouston.org

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Just Ride for a Just Cause www.passionforhumanity.net/justride

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Riverside Ride - Victoria www.riversideride.com

Sunday, March 20, 2016 Bluebonnet Express www.bb-x.bike

Sat. & Sun., March 26-27, 2016 EASTER Weekend EASTER Weekend

Saturday, April 02, 2016 Schlumberger Education Expedition www.fortbendisd.com/foundation

Sunday, April 03, 2016 Grand Fondo: Texas TMCO www.granfondotexastmco.com

Saturday, April 09, 2016 Katy Ram Challenge www.katyramchallenge.org

Sunday, April 10, 2016 Bike for Little Heroes www.redwhiteandbike.org 

Sat. & Sun., April 16-17, 2016 BP MS 150 www.bpms150.net 

Saturday, April 30, 2016 Pedal for a Purpose Bike Ride

Sunday, May 1, 2016 Tour de Braz www.tourdebraz.org

Saturday, May 7, 2016 Bike for Mike www.bikeformikefulshear.com

Saturday, May 14, 2016 Tour de RACHA www.familytiesfrs.org

Sunday, June 5, 2016 Fayetteville Good Old Summertime Classic www.northwestcyclery.com

2016 BP MS 150
Recommended Ride Series 
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